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The ornamental design for an advertising accessory, as
shown and described.

CLAIM

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a top front perspective view ol an advertising
accessory showing the claimed design 1n an environment 1n
which 1t may be used;

FIG. 2 1s a top front perspective view of the advertising
accessory;

FIG. 3 1s a top rear perspective view thereof;

4 1s a bottom rear perspective view thereof;

5 1s a front view thereof;

6 1s a rear view thereof;

7 1s a left side view thereof;

8 1s a night side view thereof;

9 1s a top view thereof; and,

10 1s a bottom view thereof.

he dashed broken lines in the figures show portions of the
advertising accessory and environment that form no part of
the claimed design.

The dot-dash broken lines in the figures show boundaries
that form no part of the claimed design.

OO0

1 Claim, 7 Drawing Sheets
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FIG. 6
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FIG. 7




US D842,647 S

Sheet 7 of 7

Mar. 12, 2019

U.S. Patent

e Tlm 2

-l

———— e W Remem mema gy a L
i B mimi
-#‘#‘m m'“"“.
. h‘

.-.
]
L}
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
;
i
!
]

m 4 J4 E5 EN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN B O = = cm—d el = E R I‘.- IIIIIIIIIIIII
‘.- "
Y
' Y
g \
___ 1 1
1 ]
! ] u___
1 ]
“___ ] y
1 L]
___ ] ._F
+ 1 |
' i ]
" 1 1 b
i ! 1 )
i ! ' y
i ! ' !
| '
i r 1 i
L] ] H
Ll 1 .—
L]

1
| '
L] L] i
L -
d !
i b
Ll
Ll
Ll i
L]

Ll
L]
Ll
L]
Ll
i “.
i .
i i
L] ..
L] ] H
u o
1 1 i
] ] ] .__
i ! T
L] .r 1 ]
N ____ 1 !
_"_. 1 . N
H [ ] ¥
1§ 1 i
: P

' 1 ;

LY 1

.___ "I

_r [
r
.
]

T L T I T I I T T I I T I I T I I I T I T T T I T T I I T I I I I I H [ T T T T T T T T T T N g e

———
— A -

- —

i

-

wolam i g, i -

" -

-
O
T




	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

